
Colour box 

49.5 

8.5 

37.8 

1.84 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 

50.2 

44 

38.8 

9 

 

 

 

 

Digital RC clock with calendar 
Mod. 11891          
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Advantages Features 
 

- for retailer 
 

With its calendar function, this clock is ideal for the office. 

Choice of 5 languages: suitable for much of Europe. 

Selection of MSC or DCF movement. 

 

 
 
 

Big size clock that allows time localization with its large 

display of the date in letters. 

Automatic time settings as well as summer/winter time 

changeovers.  

 

Dimensions: 43 x 3.2 x 32.5 cm. 
 

Digital clock with display of date and hour. 

Radio controlled movement: automatic time settings as well as 

summer/winter time changeovers (the user just has to insert batteries).  

 

5 languages available: English, German, French, Dutch and Spanish. 

 

Big black figures for an excellent readibility. 

Display of calendar (day/date/month/year). 

Display of indoor temperature. 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Product details 

 
Colour  

Size in cm 

Weight in Gr 

Operated 

Supplied 

Material 

Silver 

43 x 3.2 x 32.5 

1220 

3 AA batteries 

no 

ABS

Barcode EAN13 

WEEE (ex tax) 

Norms 

Manual 

Guarantee 

  

36614741181911 

0.13 € 

CE, ROHS 

5 languages 

3 years 

 

 
Packing details 

 

Packing type UoS  

UoS Length (cm)  

Uos Width (cm)  

UoS Height (cm)  

UoS Pack Gross weight (kg  

 Pack Quantity 

Pack Length (cm)  

Pack Width (cm)  

Pack Height (cm)  

Pack Gross weight (kg) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Technical sheet 

These datas and features are given for information and are subject to modification in case of evolutions. 
 

 


