

Digital RC clock with calendar

Mod. 11891



Advantages		■ Fe	Features		
 for retailer With its calendar function, this clock is ideal for the office. Choice of 5 languages: suitable for much of Europe. Selection of MSC or DCF movement. 		ice. Radio 5 Ian	Digital clock with display of date and hour. Radio controlled movement: automatic time settings as well as summer/winter time changeovers (the user just has to insert batteries). 5 languages available: English, German, French, Dutch and Spanish. Big black figures for an excellent readibility.		
Big size clock that allows time localization with its large display of the date in letters. Automatic time settings as well as summer/winter time changeovers. Dimensions: 43 x 3.2 x 32.5 cm.		Displ e Displ	Display of calendar (day/date/month/year). Display of indoor temperature.		
Colour Size in cm Weight in Gr Operated Supplied Material	Silver 43 x 3.2 x 32.5 1220 3 AA batteries no ABS	WEE Norm Manu		36614741181911 0.13 € CE, ROHS 5 languages 3 years	
■ Packing details					
Packing type UoS UoS Length (cm) Uos Width (cm) UoS Height (cm) UoS Pack Gross weight (49.5 Pa 8.5 Pa 37.8 Pa	ick Quantity ick Length (cm) ick Width (cm) ick Height (cm) ick Gross weight (kg)	5 50.2 44 38.8 9		

Technical sheet These datas and features are given for information and are subject to modification in case of evolutions.